Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Msc Zawodnik
TOMACZKOWSKA Bozena
TONDEL Krzysztof
FIGURSKI Tomasz

BIS Stawek

TOMALA Pawet
STREMPLEWSKI Piotr
SADOWSKI Krzysztof
BEDNAREK Marcin
POPKE Tobiasz

SIWEK Grzegorz
JASTRZEBSKI Krzysztof
12 PUTYNSKA Emilia
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Znaleziono 12 wynik(6w)

Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika
2024-06-14

Polska

5 km

Numer
19
15
12
31

35
16
21
24
11

26

RZEZNICKA KREWKA PIONA

Klub

LEGION HDK
HDK LEGION

LEGION HDK

HDK LEGION

INTERNETOWY KLUB LEGION HDK
LEGION CZESTOCHOWA

LANRUN

Kategoria
Kobiety
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Kobiety

Mkat
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B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Dystans
127,3 KM
61,4 KM
32,1 KM
23,3 KM
15,4 KM
12,0 KM
11,0 KM
5,2 KM
5,0 KM
5,0 KM
5,0 KM
3,9 KM

R6zn
+00:00:00

+ 4+ + + A+ + o+

Tempo
min/km
7:15
6:45
12:58
6:19
5:49
5:07
22:04
11:15
4:20
5:18
6:36
29:29

B Rkl

Tempo
km/h

8.3 (100%)
8.9 (107.2%)
4.6 (55.4%)
9.5 (114.5%)
10.3 (124.1%)
11.7 (141.0%)
2.7 (32.5%)
5.3 (63.9%)
13.8 (166.3%)
11.3(136.1%)
9.1 (109.6%)
2 (24.1%)


http://b4sport.pl
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